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SPELLING CORRECTION VILLAGE DETAILS

S District =rof New Correction

No. Code DU NETS District Name

1 60007 Badowala (75) Baddowala (75)
Bhana Barahmnan Bhana Brahaman

2 59978 (41) (41)

3 60013 Bidrana (35) Bidhrana (35)

4 | 59957 | Dhabi Teksingh (55) (DS‘%?“' Tek Singh

5 59991 Frain Kalan (78) Farain Kalan (78)

6 59997 Frain Khurd (79) Farain Khurd (79)

7 59987 Fulian Kalan (66) Phulliya Kalan (66)

8 59988 | Fuliankhurd(eg) | nuliyaKhurd

(68)
9 59977 Gorusar (42) Gurusar (42)

10 59974 Hamirgarh (58) Hamarigarh (58)
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District
Code

59984

59989

59995

59969

59980

59961

59956

60002

60014

60012

59985

59979

District Name

Julehra (62)
Kahna Khera (69)
Khararwal (82)
Koel (48)
Narwana (Rural)(73)
Padarath Khera (1)
Rasidan (56)
Sainthly (88)
Shinghwa (33)
Sinsar (34)
Sulehra (63)

Surgja Khera Urf
Sheogarh(40)

New Correction
District Name

Julhera (62)
KanhaKhera (69)
Khardwal (82)
Koal (48)
Narwana (73)
Padharth Khera (1)
Rasidha (56)
Santhali (88)
Singhwal (33)
Sissar (34)

Sulhera (63)

SurjaKhera (40)
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| §.No | Subdistrict | Subdistrict Name | Village = Village | Village Name
i Code '_ _ - Code Version o
(in English} (in English)

50 | 383 Jind l'a1770¢ © 2 | Dhangr®) |
[ 70 7 383 | Jind T 7 | oo1058 | 1 | Karam Garh -
| o3 383 T Jind " | o11866 | 1 | RamraiKhera

100 383 ! Jind ao1060 | 1 1 Sunderpur

228 | 365 Safigon 901062 1 Baniya Khera

246 | 385 Safaon 901053 1 Naya Gaon Siwanamal
262 | 388 Safidon 911647 1 Teli Khera
Total:-07
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s.TSuhdlltﬂ:_{ " | virtage | Village Village Name ~ Village Name |
No | Code Subdistrict | Code | Version
Name _ .
(n " (nEngiish)y | Comect |
RPN S SRSV R S —
2 | 6409 Alewa 60068 2 | Badhana (55) Badhana (79)
[ 37 6408 [Alews | 6@51 2 | Bignnnn_'_[?m ~ | "Bighana (55)
"6 | G408 | Aews | 60082 | 2 | Chuharpur (85) ‘Chandpur (85)
7 6406 | Alews | 60078 | 2 | Dauhia (80) Dahola (80)
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B 6409 T Alewa SN Ve e TRE-~ 100017
9 W‘W——J— ;g;___z_ : J_folln_v_vm (82) Diluwala (82) =

10| 8405 [Aewa T gggri— . U@na(83) | Ouddana(8y)

11 6409 | Alewa W__}___  Gohian (88) Goiya (88)
__13 WWW—-—Z_ Hassanpur (83) Hgsanpurqsﬂ} B T

14 6408 W_—W ? Kachrana Kalan {78) | Kuchrana Kalan 78)

20 EWW“_BW 2 Kaghrana Khurd {77) | Ku;hrana Khurd (7] _
23 | 8408 TAeas a2 |MairaPegan &7} [ WajaPega(®7) |
KL 6408 Newa =000 == Pegan (66) Pega (66) .
28 | 6408 | Aiews _%':Gf_ g = Sinrag (91) Shrirag (81) —
— " | < T - Thuha (69) Thua (69)

£l 383 Jind 80157 | 1 T - - — ‘
e | ¥ Anoopgarh (58) Anupgarh (58)

_:? | _3:‘: e jmd | 80159 [ 1 [BararKnera(51) | Brar Khera (51) 1

T T L 60150 1| Bharon Khera (46) | Bhairon Khera (48)

e - B = _Ji_na__"_em 1 | Danda Khen (2) Dhanda Kherni (2) 1
49 | 383 [Jind 1760086 | T 1 DaryaWala (3) Dariyawala (3)

56 | 383 Jnd | 80121 | 4 “Tigra(i8) LY R

ol 383 [Jind | 60115 1 [ Tkas (12) “Tkkas (12) _

81 383 Jind 60109 B Jalalpura Khurd (14) | Jalapur Khurd (14) [

62 383 Jind 60110 1 Jalalpur Kalan (12) | Jalapur Kalan (13)

63 [ 383 | Jind 60092 1 Jhanj Kalan {(86) | Jhanjh Kalan (86} 1

64 383 | Jind 60097 1 Jhan] Khurd {85) Jhanjh Khurd (85) ]
85 383 Jind 60102 3 Jind (Rural) (79) Jina (79)

66 383 Jind 60089 = 1 Jitgarh (89) Jeetgarh (80) )
68 | 383 Jind 60085 1| Kaer Khen (82) Kherkher| (82)

71 383 Jind 60144 1 Kharak Ramji (88] | Kharkram)i (68) N
74| 383 [ Jind 80132 | 1 [Khokni(77) | Knokman(in) |
86 383 | Jind 607104 1 | Pindara (72) Pandu Pindara (72)

87 383 Jind 50120 | 1 | PonkarKheri{10) | Ponkerkhen (10}

86 | 383 | Jind | 60141 1 | Sewaha(zy | Swaha(3)

98 383 Jind 60156 1| Shamio Khurd (63) | Shamii Khurd (63)

101 383  Jind 80139 | 1 |[Taleda() Toloda (1) ' g
104 384 | Julana 60175 2 | Branmanwas (25) Bharamanwas (25)
106 384 Julana 60161 1 | Buradehar (50) Bhura Daher (50) -
107 384 Julana 60160 | 1 Buwana (19) Buana (18) "|
109 384 Julana 80174 1 Deverar (24) Devrad (24) |
111 384 | Julana 80163 1 Gatauli (49} Gatuli (49) |
112 364 Julana 60165 | 1 | Gharwaii (38) Garhwall (38) [
193 384 | Julana 60162 | 1 Gosain Khera (60) | Gosai Khera (60) l
118 384 Juana | 60168 1 [ Ihamola (36) " [ Jamola (36) ' ‘
117 384 Julana 60186 3 | Julana Rural {33] Julana (33)

39 384 Julana 80169 = 1 | KheraBakhta (37) | Khera Bhakta (37)

122 384 | Julana | 60166 1 | Khraintee (20) Kharanti (20) l
27| 384 | Julana gote2 | 1 Meherera (44) | Mehrada (44)

129 384 Julana 60177 1 Pauli (27) [Pawali (27) :'

135 3a2 Narwana 60007 1 Badowala (75) Baddowala (75)
a7 | 382 Narwana | 54878 | 1 lihlnnn Barahmnan | Bnana Brahaman (41] ‘
.|'|39 382 Narwana | 60013 | 1 %i'dsana (35) Bidhrana (35)

[ 145 382 Narwana 50957 1 Dhabi Teksingh (55) | Dabhi Tek Singh (55) |

| 150 382 Narwana 50991 1 Frain Kalan (78) Farain Kalan (78) 1

I:":;—’— i:: = :::::: ::::: [ 1 [FrainKhurd (79) | Farain Khurd (79)
53T 382 | Nawana "'.'“gggwil- —: |~ RS KR (O] Fh”,"__'}[‘f‘ﬂ_{ﬂ__
| 199 o S ol N b)) S F““_a"ﬂumﬂﬂ | Phulliya Khurd (68)
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155 |
1‘5;' 2&2 Narwang 58477 1 Gorusar (42) Gurusar (42) ]
= B2 Narwana 59974 1 . Hamirgarh (58) Hamangarh (58) 1
E 3 g2 Narwana 59584 1 | Julehra (62) Julhera (62) i {
| Y64 3e2 Narwana 59989 1 Kahna Khera (69) Kanha Khera (69) [
M| 3e2 Narwana 59985 1 Khararwal (82) Knhardwal (82)
12 } 382 Narwanz 59969 1 Koel (48) Koal (48)
[_"_7?: 3e2 Narwana 59980 3 Narwana (Rural)(73) | Narwana (73)
e se2 Narwana | 59961 | 1 Padarath Khera (1) | Padharth Khera (1)
[133 362 |Narwana | 50956 | 1 | Rasidan (5) Rasidha (56) |
1EE i 382 Narwana 80002 1 Sainthly {88) Santhali (88) .
ug_r_ | Narwana | 60014 | 1 | Shinghwa (33) Singhwal (33) B
188 | 3&2 Narwana 60012 1 Sinsar (34) Sissar (34)
_159[‘ 362 | Narwanz | 59885 1 Sulehra (63) Sulhera (63)
11907 382 [ Narwanz | 59879 1 | Suraja Khera Urf Surja Khera (40)
! | Sheogarhi40)
{ 193 6445 Pilluknera | 60203 2 Amrali Khera (18) Amrawaliknera (18)
A 5= S A A— —
196 6445 Pilluknera | 60191 2 Bham Bhewa (9) Bhambewa (2)
I - |
rTgaTr 6445 Pilluknera | 60260 2 Bhuran (18) (Ct) Bhurain (16)
| St
200 6445 | Pillukhera | 60251 2 Butani (28) Bitani (28)
|- St
I 205 | 6445 Pillukhera 60247 2 Hoshiarpura (26) Hosiyarpura {26)
St I |
2067 6445 Pilluknera | 80204 2 Jamni (19) Jamani (19) ;
| ' - I R | b R
t 209 6445  Pilluknera | 60209 2 Kharax Gadian (61} | Kharkgadiyan (61) 1
St A TS B
2121 6445  Pilluknera 60192 2 Malsari Khera (10) | Malsnkhera (10)
= st iz} o
213 6445  Pillukhera 60206 2 Mandi Khurd (B9) " Mandikhud (89)
{ St b ) i ) | |
2187 B445  Pilukhera | 80210 2 | Rataul (62) "Raloli (62) |
. St !
{219 385  Safidon 50218 1 | Aftabgarn (45) Aftoagarh (45) 1
}223’ 365 Safidon | 60231 1 | Bagodh (60) Barod (60)
i 226 385 Safidton | 60245 1 Bahadargarn (42) Bahadurgarh (42)
231 385  Sahdon | 60221 1 Chhapar (23) Chaaper (23) T
'235] 385  Sahdon | 60250 1 | Hat(3n Hatt (37) .
{238 285 Safidon | 60241 1 Kharkara (51) Kharkhara (51) 1
243 | 385 Safidon | 60217 1 | Malakpur (80) Malikpur (90)
2521 385  Safidon | 60243 | 1 | Rata Knera (50} Rata Khera (50)
2541 385 Safidon | 60215 1 | Rorh (89) | Rogh(89)
2661 385  Safidon J 60236 | 3 Safidon (Rural) (54) | Safidon (54) ]
| 258 g5 Safidon | 60244 1 Silla Kheri (41) Shila Khen (41)
[263] 385 Safidon | 60216 | 1 | Theh Malakpur (91) | Tehmalkpur (91) .
265 | 385  Safidon 80233 | 1| Todi Khen (58) Sarna Knheri (58) ]
'270] 6413 | Uchana 60045 | 2 |[Bhongra(111) | Bhongara (111)
27 6413 | Uchana ) 80051 | 2 | Bnonsla(132) | Bhosala (132) B
1273|8413 [ Uchana | 60060 | 2 | Chhattar (76) Chatter (70)
[274| 8413 Uchana 60027 2 Darol Khera (97) Dharoli Knera (97)
il 0 B S : s el
2?5 o ﬂ Uchana 60038 2 Darond Khera (100) | Dharond Khera (100)
'.2_7_\'_3 6413 Uchana | 60050 2 Dhankhari (133) | Dhankher (133) B
| 279 | 6413 Uchana 60019 2 | Dumarkha Khurd Dhumarkha (120)
| ST s et : | (120) aE: B
230 ' Edl_13 . _Uchana_ 60038 | 2 ‘|Dur|anpur[1c-1] Dhurjanpur (101)
(283] 6413 [Uchana | 60054 | 2 | Ghogharan(130) | Gogadya(130)
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22: ::2 ] 32:::: gf;;; i :b?”:"“’ (124) Kabarcha (124)
289 | 6413 | Uchana 800 rsindhu (128) Karsindu (128)
i 2 | Kasoon (134) Kasuhan (134)
.290 5413_* Uchana 80048 1 2 Khapran {112) Khapad (112)
293 | 6413 | Uchana 80958 |2 | hwrs Gondeviis—| Gkl Khers 13—
|
294 6413 Uchana 60033 2 :L(.I::fjl Masania (108) Kher: MaﬁhTyi {ﬁﬁ_}_ I
295 | 6413 | Uchana 60030 2| Khen Safa (116) RS
302 6413 | Uchana | 80032 | 2 | Pahwan(ii4) | Pawa(i14)
303 6413 Uchana 60085 | 2 Rohaj Khera (129) Rojkhera 129)
305 €413 |Uchana | 60016 | 2 | Sudkain Kalan (122) | Sudnkain Kalan (122)
] MllGend Uchana B0015 2 | Sudkan Khurd (123) | Sudnkain Knurd {123) |
307 6413 Uchana 60023 2 L Sunderpura (74) Sunderpur (74) '
308 | 6413 Uchana 60037 2 Surbrah (99) Surbara (99)
L_312 6413 | Uchana | 60040 2 Udepur (102) l Udeypur (102) - -|
Total-116
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Signed by Harish Kumar
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